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HAMZA FARHAD SECURITIES (PVYLTD
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS (Un Audited)
AS AT DEC 3, 2022

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Profit © (1L.oes) before taxation
Adjustments:
| ‘|-|vn'l intion and nn[mllnu-m
Unrealized loss/ (gain) on short-term investments
\eeet written ofl
Interest expense for the year

Dividend income

Profit before working capital changes
(Increase)/decrease in current assets
Trade and other receivable - net
Deposits, prepayments and other receivables

Increase/(decrease) in current liabilities
Trade and other payables
Cash generated from/(used in) operations

Finance charges paid

Proceeds from sale /(acquisition) of short-term investments -net
Dividends received

Taxes refund / (payment)

Net cash from operating activities

CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
Payment for acquisition of property and equipment
Decrease/ (increase) in long-term deposits

Net cash generated from/(used in) investing activities

CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES
Proceeds from issueance of shares
Share deposit money
Decrease/ (increase) in long-term deposits

Net cash generated from/(used in) investing activities

Net (decrease)/increase in cash and cash equivalents
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the year
Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year

Dec23
Pak Rupees -

3,520,891

(2,822,181)
(2,822,181)

698,710

(6,231,587) o
(3,204,795
(9,436,382)

7,003,792
(1,733,880)

2,822,181

2,822,181

1,088,301

1,088,301
5,380,151
6,468,452
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